Drinks & Cakes:

Hot Drinks

Coffee  Mug of Instant
Americano (Black coffee)
Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Tea

Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green or

Fruit

Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Coke or Lemonade

Can various flavours

J20 various flavours

Elderflower or Rose Lemonade
Fruit Juice

% pint
Can

Bottle
Bottle
% pint

Strawberry or Chocolate Milkshake
Other soft drinks are available at the bar

Homemade Cakes
Carrot
Date & Walnut
Millionaire Shortbread

Cakes
Toasted Tea Cakes

£2.00
£2.00
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£2.00

£2.70

£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.20

£2.70

£2.20

£2.50

For Food Allergies
and Intolerances

Please Ask

Chulmleigh Golf
Course

Club House
Menu
Served Daily

1lam - 2pm

Chulmleigh Golf Course, Leigh Road, Chulmleigh, Devon

01769 580519



Children’s:

Lights Bites, Salads & Snacks

Main Meals:

Chicken Goujons, Chips & Baked Beans £5.00 Rolls: Beef Lasagne £9.50
Scampi, Chips & Baked Beans . Vegetable Lasagne v £9.50
) p P ) £5.00 Cheese & Pickle v £3.00 g g
Fish Fingers, Chips & Baked Beans £5.00 S .
Cheese & Tomato v £3.00 campt _ £9.50
Egg Mayonnaise Vv £3.00 Chicken Goujons £9.50
Brie & Cranberry v £3.00 served with chips & peas or Salad
Tuna & Mayonnaise £3.00
Ham £3.00 Bacon Egg & Chips GF Large £8.50
. . . Small £6.50
. . . or served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw & Crisps £6.00 .
Lights Bites, Salads & Snacks: Ham Egg & Chips GF Large £8.50
Ciabatta: £8.50 Small £6.50
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Burgers & H(?t Rolls:
Bacon, Mushroom & Cheese Beef Burger with lettuce & tomato £4.50
Brie, Mushroom & Cranberry v Cheese Burger with lettuce & tomato £5.00 )
Tuna Melt Chicken Fillet Burger with lettuce & mayo £5.00 Sides:
served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw & Crisps Sweet Chi.IIi.Chicken Burger with lettuce & £5.00 Chips - Large GF £3.00
F.SP"]VT:_et Ch’”%ml‘l’yo £4.00 Cheesy Chips - Large GF £3.50
ish Finger Ro . .
. Chips - Small GF £2.
Toasted Sandwiches: £8.00 Bacon & Brie Roll £4.50 g i %
Whi : Cheesy Chips - Small GF £2.30
ite, Brown or Gluten Free Bread Bacon Roll
h con ko £4.00 Bread & Butter (1 Slice) v £0.75
Flam & Cheese Bacon & Egg £4.50 Toast (1 Slice) v £1.00
Ham & Tomato Brie & Cranberry Toasted Roll v £3.50 Coleslaw GE v £1.00
Cheese v )
Cheese & Onion v Salad Garnish GF v £1.50
| ’
Ploughman’s: Cheese v, or Ham £8.50
Cheese & Tomato v IE:Sa.kzdoB?ans G(::F v £0.50
Cheese & Baked Beans v C:edd nlzrr:s ( vt 4 GF :2(5)3
eddar Cheese (grate v .
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Salads: Cheese v, Ham or Tuna £8.50 Fried Egg GF v £0.50
served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw & Crisps .
Quiche of the day served with Salad Garnish, £8.00

Coleslaw & Crisps

If you have a particular preference for

something not on the menu, please ask
and we will try and help

v —Vegetarian GF — Gluten Free



