Drinks & Cakes:

Toasted Tea Cakes

Hot Drinks

Coffee Mug of Instant		£2.00	
Americano (Black coffee)		£2.00	
Flat White		£2.70	For Food Allergies
Cappuccino		£2.70	1011000 Allergies
Latte		£2.70	and Intolerances
Tea		£2.00	Please Ask
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Gree Fruit	en or		Fiedse Ask
Hot Chocolate		£2.70	
Soft Drinks			
Coke or Lemonade	½ pint	£1.50	
Can various flavours	Can	£1.50	
J20 various flavours	Bottle	£2.50	
Elderflower or Rose Lemonade	Bottle	£2.50	
Fruit Juice	½ pint	£1.20	
Strawberry or Chocolate Milkshake Other soft drinks are available at the bar		£2.70	
Homemade Cakes Carrot		£2.20	
Date & Walnut			
Millionaire Shortbread			
<u>Cakes</u>			

£2.50



Chulmleigh Golf Course

Club House
Menu
Served Daily
11am - 2pm

Chulmleigh Golf Course, Leigh Road, Chulmleigh, Devon

01769 580519

Children's:		Lights Bites, Salads & Snacks		Main Meals:		
Chicken Goujons, Chips & Baked Beans	£5.00	Rolls:		Beef Lasagne		£9.50
	£5.00 £5.00	Cheese & Pickle V	£3.00	Vegetable Lasagne V		£9.50
	13.00	Cheese & Tomato v	£3.00	Scampi		£9.50
		Egg Mayonnaise V	£3.00	Chicken Goujons		£9.50
		Brie & Cranberry v	£3.00	served with chips & peas or Salad		
		Tuna & Mayonnaise	£3.00			
		Ham	£3.00	Bacon Egg & Chips GF	Large	£8.50
Lighte Dites Colode & Constan		or served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw & Crisps	£6.00		Small	£6.50
Lights Bites, Salads & Snacks:				Ham Egg & Chips GF	Large	£8.50
Ciabatta:	£8.50	Burgers & Hot Rolls:			Small	£6.50
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Bacon, Mushroom & Cheese		Beef Burger with lettuce & tomato	£4.50			
Brie, Mushroom & Cranberry V		Cheese Burger with lettuce & tomato	£5.00			
Tuna Melt		Chicken Fillet Burger with lettuce & mayo	£5.00	<u>Sides:</u>		
served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw & Crisps	Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger with lettuce &	£5.00	Chips - Large GF		£3.00	
		sweet chilli mayo		Cheesy Chips - Large GF		£3.50
Toasted Sandwiches: £8.00	CO 00	Fish Finger Roll	£4.00	Chips - Small GF		£2.00
Toasted Sandwiches: White, Brown or Gluten Free Bread	10.00	Bacon & Brie Roll	£4.50	Cheesy Chips - Small GF		£2.30
Ham & Cheese		Bacon Roll	£4.00	Bread & Butter (1 Slice) v		£0.75
Ham & Tomato		Bacon & Egg	£4.50	Toast (1 Slice) v		£1.00
		Brie & Cranberry Toasted Roll v	£3.50	Coleslaw GF v		£1.00
Cheese V				Salad Garnish GF v		£1.50
Chasse & Tomato V		Ploughman's: Cheese v, or Ham	£8.50	Baked Beans GF v		£0.50
Cheese & Tomato v				Fried Onions GF v		£0.50
Cheese & Baked Beans V				Cheddar Cheese (grated) GF v		£1.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato		Salads: Cheese v, Ham or Tuna	£8.50	Fried Egg GF v		£0.50
served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw & Crisps						_0.00
		Quiche of the day served with Salad Garnish,	£8.00			
		Coleslaw & Crisps		If you have a particular preference for		
				something not on the menu, please ask		
				Joined III and on the II	.c.i.a, pic	ase ask

v – Vegetarian GF – Gluten Free

and we will try and help